RECORDING REQU	JESTED BY 787.741	ATE 87316		
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. 600 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601		Vol	MS1 Page_	1570
AND WHEN RECO				:
	TOED WAIL TO			
William & S 2472 West G Anaheim, CA	herrie Lamb rivey 92804			
	DEED OF FL	JLL RECONVEYANCE	LINE FOR RECORD	ER'S USE
The undersigned a	s Trustee or Successor Trustee I	under that certain Trust Deed des	cribed as follows:	
Dated				1
Palco	: January 25, 197	9 Recorded: March 9	, 1979	
Fee Number	63749	Book: M79 Page	: 5427	
County Of	: Klamath			
State Of	: Oregon			
Trustor				
Trustee	a single woman : Transamerica Tille Insurance	, a married man; and Company		amb,
Beneficiary	Aspen Title & Escr	lty Services, Inc.,	Trustee	
tions secured by th	e irust deed nave been tully sa	ust Deed, a written request to rec tisfied, does hereby grant, bargai ich was heretofore acquired by sa	in call and reconvey	uman aha
Date				
	: August 31, 1987	ASPEN TITLE & E	SCROW, INC.	
		BY harlene Specessor Trus	Addingto	Cm
State Of Oregon				
	amath ss		•	
	_, 19_87.		•	•
August 31 Personally appeare duly sworn did say and that said instru	math _, 19 _ 87. d Marlene T. Add that he is the Assistant Secret ment was signed on behalf of s	Successor Trus dington ary of Transamerica Title Insura	, w	who be proportions and
acknowleaded said	Instrument to be its voluntary a	ct and deed.		
		Befort Me:	. :	
JAAFO		75.77 W.C.	-/ 1	
SOTARY.		DILLO - 3 H	Wands.	1
OTANI		Notary Public for Oregon	Hunder	
OF OF ONE		Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires:	Hunder 8-26-91	(Seal)

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request of Aspen Title Company the 31st day of August A.D., 19 87 at 3:42 o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. M87 on Page 15768

FEE \$5.00 Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk By Am Amultan